Lazy Cash System Proofing for January 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lazy Cash System. Lazy Cash System website
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 15:25 Go Steady 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -12.2
\Wincanton

Single 30th 15:35 Constitutional 3.75 1.00 Loss -1.00 -11.2
Southwell

Single 30th 13:55 Telekinetic 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -10.2
Southwell

Single 30th 12:50 Loulin 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -9.2
Southwell

Single 30th 16:20 Ffos Las |Battleofthesom 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -8.2

me

Single 30th 15:15 Ffos Las |Driftwood Haze 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -7.2

Single 30th 20:00 Famous 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6.2
Chelmsford Dynasty
City

Single 30th 17:30 Classic Star 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5.2
Chelmsford
City

Single 28th 17:55 Gulliver 5.50 1.00 Win 4.50 -4.2
Southwell

Single 28th 19:25 Tathmeen 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -8.7
Southwell

Single 28th 18:55 Break The 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -7.7
Southwell Silence

Single 28th 17:25 Liamba 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6.7
Southwell

Single 28th 16:25 Crazy Spin 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5.7
Southwell

E/W Trixie 27th 2.00 Win 1.47 -4.7
19:00 Geizy Teizy 3.00
\Wolverhampto
n
14:00 \Wenceslaus 4.00
Plumpton
14:45 Kelso Skyhill 2.88

Single 27th 18:30 Mount 3.75 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6.17
\Wolverhampto [Wellington
n

Single 27th 19:00 Geizy Teizy 3.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5.17
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 27th 17:30 Seaforth 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4.17
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 27th 16:30 Percy 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -3.17
\Wolverhampto [Prosecco
n

Single 27th 16:00 Sadma 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -2.17
Plumpton

Single 27th 15:30 Pres 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1.17
Plumpton

Single 27th 13:45 Kelso Total Assets 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -0.17

Single 26th 16:00 Roxyfet 5.00 1.00 Win 4.00 0.83
Sedgefield

Single 26th 15:30 Ask Paddy 3.25 1.00 Win 2.25 -3.17
Sedgefield

Single 26th 13:30 Ringaringarosi 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5.42
Sedgefield e

Single 26th 14:50 Fontwell |Sky Full Of 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4.42

Stars



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3835
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3835

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 26th 13:20 Fontwell |No Trumps 6.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -3.42
Single 25th 15:40 Uttoxeter|Neachells 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -2.42
Bridge
Single 25th 14:30 Uttoxeter|Clyne 3.25 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6.92
Single 25th 16:05 Lingfield |Kath\'s Lustre 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.92
Single 25th 14:20 Lingfield |Corazon 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 -4.92
Espinado
Single 25th 18:00 Kempton |Tebay 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -7.67
Single 25th 17:00 Kempton|Triple Spear 3.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -11.67
Single 25th 16:30 Kempton |Becker 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.67
Single 25th 13:30 Agamemmon 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.67
Doncaster
Single 25th 16:10 Sofia\'s Rock 6.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -8.67
Cheltenham
Single 24th 14:15 Lingfield |Deeds Not 2.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.67
Words
Single 24th 18:45 Optima 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.67
Wolverhampto [Petamus
n
Single 24th 17:15 Klopp 4.50 1.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -5.67
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 13:50 Hawk High 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -5.67
Doncaster
Single 24th 12:40 Pogue 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -4.67
Doncaster
Single 23rd 18:00 Athollblair Boy 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.67
Newcastle
Single 21st 17:15 Lucky Lodge 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -7.67
Newcastle
Single 20th 14:20 Kempton |Ginger Fox 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13.67
Single 20th 16:00 Skipthescales 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -12.67
Newcastle
Single 20th 16:50 Kempton |Accessor 3.75 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -11.67
Trixie 18th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -10.67
15:15 Haydock |Darasso 3.25 4
19:15 Strawberry 3.75 3
Chelmsford Jack
City
16:45 Deeds Not 3.50 1
Chelmsford \Words
City
Single 18th 15:25 Taunton |Air Horse One 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.67
Single 18th 15:00 Ascot Happy Diva 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.67
Single 18th 14:25 Ascot Ballymoy 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6.67
Single 18th 13:40 Taunton |Jackson Hill 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.67
Single 18th 13:35 Lingfield |Tranchee 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.67
Single 18th 12:00 Lingfield |Subliminal 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 -3.67
Single 17th 13:20 Curramore 7.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -6.67
Musselburgh
Single 17th 16:15 Vive La 4.33 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.67
Newcastle Difference
Double 17th 1.00 Win 7.13 -4.67
18:15 \Wasntexpectin 2.50 1
Newcastle gthat
13:00 Lingfield |Sir Rodneyredb 3.25 1
lood
Single 17th 15:15 Nearly There 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.8
Newcastle
Single 17th 13:55 Buckled 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -10.8
Musselburgh
Single 17th 13:00 Lingfield |JAmnaa 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -15.3
Single 17th 12:30 Lingfield |The British Lion 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14.3
Single 17th 15:30 Stormbay 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13.3
Musselburgh  |Bomber
Single 17th 12:00 Lingfield |Juanito Chico 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -12.3
Single 16th 19:00 Leo Minor 23.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -11.3

Newcastle




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 16th 17:30 Commander 3.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10.3
Newcastle Han
Single 16th 17:30 Foxy Forever 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.3
Newcastle
Single 16th 16:30 Palazzo 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.3
Newcastle
Single 16th 13:40 Market |Floating Rock 7.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -7.3
Rasen
Single 16th 14:55 Ludlow |Legends Gold 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -6.3
Single 15th 16:10 Purdey\'s Gift 3.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.8
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 15th 13:55 Dana Forever 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.8
Wolverhampto
n
Single 15th 18:50 Hey Ho Let\'s 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.8
Southwell Go
Single 15th 16:20 Crazy Spin 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -6.8
Southwell
Single 15th 15:35 Mickey 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.8
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 15th 15:00 Falcao 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -12.8
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 15th 15:00 Bold Decision 4.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -11.8
Wolverhampto
n
Single 15th 14:50 Newbury |Royal Ruby 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.8
Single 14th 15:50 Theflickeringlig 3.25 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -9.8
Doncaster ht
Single 13th 19:20 Born To 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.8
\Wolverhampto [Reason
n
Single 13th 16:20 Pink Jazz 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -7.8
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 13th 15:45 Lingfield |Sixties Secret 8.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -12.3
Single 13th 15:45 Lingfield |Little Red Lion 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11.3
Single 13th 15:10 Lingfield |High Up In The 3.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.3
Air
Single 13th 14:30 Custard The 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -9.3
Southwell Dragon
Single 13th 13:35 Lingfield |Flight To Milan 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14.8
Single 13th 12:55 Young Tiger 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13.8
Southwell
Single 13th 12:25 Bernie\'s Boy 6.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -12.8
Southwell
Single 13th 12:25 Six Til Twelve 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.8
Southwell
Single 12th 14:20 Angel Lane 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.8
Southwell
Single 12th 13:45 Jazz Hands 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.8
Southwell
Single 12th 12:40 Constitutional 3.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.8
Southwell
Single 11th 12:40 Warwick |Motashakel 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.8
Single 11th 12:40 Warwick |Elton des 7.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -6.8
Mottes
Single 11th 14:50 Storm Rising 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.8
\Wetherby
Single 11th 14:15 Katpoli 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 -4.8
\Wetherby
Single 11th 13:25 Lingfield |Total 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.3
Commitment
Single 11th 13:25 Lingfield |Lady Dancealot| 4.33 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.3
Single 11th 14:40 Kempton |Tight Call 9.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -5.3
Single 11th 14:40 Kempton |Burrows Edge 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -4.3
Single 11th 13:30 Kempton |Sao 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.3




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 11th 18:15 Wimpole Hall 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8.3
Chelmsford
City
Single 11th 17:45 Almufti 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7.3
Chelmsford
City
Double 10th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6.3
14:20 Lingfield |Island 3.00 1
Hideaway
12:50 Ringaringarosi 3.75 3
Sedgefield e
Single 10th 18:45 Dash D\'or 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.3
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 16:45 Butterfield 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -4.3
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 16:45 Never A Word 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -8.8
Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 16:10 Persepone 15.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -7.8
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 15:45 Timetobenefit 8.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -6.8
Huntingdon Cancelled
Single 10th 15:45 El Kaldoun 4.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -6.8
Huntingdon Cancelled
Single 10th 13:10 Lingfield |Power Link 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.8
Single 10th 13:10 Lingfield |Fox Power 4.33 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5.8
Single 8th 16:30 Fortamour 3.75 1.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -4.8
Newcastle
Single 8th 16:00 Papa Stour 3.50 1.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -4.8
Newcastle
Single 8th 13:00 Sulafaat 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.8
Newcastle
Single 8th 13:00 Hooflepuff 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -3.8
Newcastle
Single 8th 14:15 Ludlow |Private Malone 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.8
Single 8th 13:45 Ludlow |Treasure Dillon 5.50 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -1.8
Single 8th 13:45 Ludlow |Carrolls Milan 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.8
Single 8th 13:15 Ludlow |Dragon 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 0.2
D\'estruval
Single 8th 17:45 Kempton |Barking Mad 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 -2.8
Single 7th 19:15 Red Stripes 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.55
Southwell
Single 7th 16:15 Azari 29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.55
Southwell
Single 7th 15:30 Taunton |Buck Dancing 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.55
Single 7th 14:45 Lingfield |Sussex Ranger 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.55
Single 7th 14:30 Taunton |Our Merlin 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -1.55
Single 6th 16:15 Rockesbury 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7.05
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 6th 16:45 Dodgy Bob 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -6.05
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 6th 15:15 Ayr Ardera Cross 7.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -5.05
Single 6th 14:10 Ayr Meldrum Way 7.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -4.05
Single 5th 14:10 Thats My 4.33 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -3.05
Plumpton Rabbit
Single 5th 14:00 Face Like 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.05
Southwell Thunder
(A.W)
Single 5th 13:30 Angel Palanas 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.05
Southwell
(A.W)
Double 5th 1.00 Win 3.05 -0.05
12:30 Zapper Cass 2.25

Southwell




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
12:40 Highway One 2.25
Plumpton O Two

Single 4th 19:10 Kempton |Be Fair 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -3.1
(A.W)

Single 4th 16:40 Kempton|Today Power 3.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.6
(A.W)

Single 4th 16:10 Kempton |Sweet 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.6
(A.W) Serenade

Single 4th 15:10 Celtic Flames 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.6
Newcastle

Single 4th 14:40 Nifty At Fifty 4.33 1.00 Ran Out - -1.00 -3.6
\Wincanton

Single 4th 13:45 Lingfield |Atletico 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.6
(A.W)

Single 4th 12:30 Pottlereaghexp 8.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -1.6
\Wincanton ress

Single 4th 12:25 Pads 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.6
Newcastle

Single 4th 11:40 Lingfield |Capriolette 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.4
(A.W)

Single 3rd 19:45 Chinese 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 1.4
Southwell Alphabet
(A.W)

Double 3rd 1.00 Loss -1.00 2.4
13:30 Almurr 3.50
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
18:15 Shallow Hal 3.50
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 3rd 16:20 Nezar 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 3.4
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 3rd 14:45 Hereford |Colorado Doc 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.6

Single 3rd 14:25 Court Baloo 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.6
Musselburgh

Single 3rd 14:15 Hereford |Fontley House 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8.6

Single 3rd 13:30 One One 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7.6
\Wolverhampto [Seven
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 18:30 Samphire 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6.6
Chelmsford Coast
(A.W)

Single 2nd 17:30 Corinthia 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.6
Chelmsford Knight
(A.W)

Single 2nd 13:00 Ayr Haul Us In 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.6

Trixie 2nd 2.00 Loss -2.00 -3.6
12:15 Lingfield |Noble Peace 4.33
(A.W)
15:10 Ayr Skyhill 4.33
16:00 Odds On Oli 4.33
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 2nd 12:15 Lingfield |Para Mio 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.6
(A.W)

Single 1st 15:30 Sorbet 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.6
Fakenham

Single 1st 15:25 No No Mac 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.4
Musselburgh

Single 1st 15:00 Exeter |Sir Psycho 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 1.4

Single 1st 14:35 Skandiburg 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.40 -2.6
Cheltenham

Single 1st 14:00 Kalashnikov 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -6
Cheltenham

Single 1st 13:40 Fixed Rate 7.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -5
Musselburgh

Single 1st 13:10 Black Buble 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Fakenham

Trixie 1st 2.00 Loss -2.00 -3
13:05 Mighty Thunder 3.00
Musselburgh
13:35 Catterick JAlltimegold 3.00
14:15 Ashington 3.00
Musselburgh

Single 1st 12:50 Singlefarmpay 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1
Cheltenham ment

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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